TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Niederlassung
Wolnzach
Feierabendmühle 2
85283 Wolnzach

Test drive short drive on the company premises Engine function test Performed
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
0603 / CRL 03883
Emission standard EUROVI; E; M, N fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 3,500 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 235/65 R16 121R Winter tyres on Steel rim with wheel cover Bridgestone 9mm / 9mm
2) 235/65 R16 121R Winter tyres on Steel rim with wheel cover Bridgestone 8mm / 8mm
Additional tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 235/65 R16 115R Summer tyres on Steel Sonstige 6mm / 6mm
2) 235/65 R16 115R Summer tyres on Steel Sonstige 7mm / 7mm
Replacement
Typ Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
E 235/65 R16 115R C Summer tyres on Steel Sonstige 7 mm
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
3 Jun 2026 Page 2 / 14VIN: WV1ZZZSY1S9043951 - Protocol number: 45751095
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Niederlassung
Wolnzach
Feierabendmühle 2
85283 Wolnzach
Equipment
3 Jun 2026 Page 3 / 14VIN: WV1ZZZSY1S9043951 - Protocol number: 45751095
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Niederlassung
Wolnzach
Feierabendmühle 2
85283 Wolnzach
Standard equipment
 Storage compartments: Glove compartment